
2018 Projected Holy Day Calendar 
 
2018 Projected Holy Day Calendar showing Borderline Crescent New Moon sighting on 
Monday, September 10, 2018.   
Red Letters indicate High Holy Day, a commanded assembly.. Lev 23:2  Speak unto the children 
of Israel, and say unto them,  
Concerning the feasts of the LORD, which ye shall proclaim to be holy convocations, even these 

are my feasts. 
  
FYI: Dates are based on “potential visibility” of the New Moon Crescent of the First and Seventh 

month  
of the Hebrew Calendar from Jerusalem, Israel. 
  
  

2018 Biblical Holy Days 5778 Day Date 

The New Moon First Appears on the Evening of Sunday 18-Mar-18 

Nisan 1 - Biblical Calendar begins Monday 19-Mar-18 

Nisan 10 - Examine yourself; remove leavening Wednesday 28-Mar-18 

Nisan 14 - Passover Eve/Seder Sunday 1-Apr-18 

Nisan 15 - 1st Day of Unleavened Bread Monday 2-Apr-18 

Nisan 16 - Wave Sheaf Offering/Omer Count Tuesday 3-Apr-18 

Nisan 21 - 7th Day of Unleavened Bread Sunday 8-Apr-18 

Sivan 6 - Pentecost/Shavuot Tuesday 22-May-18 

Tishri 1 - Trumpets/Yom Teruah 5779 [Borderline] Tuesday 11-Sep-18 

Tishri 10 - Atonement/Yom Kippur Thursday 20-Sep-18 

Tishri 15 - 1st Day of Tabernacles/Sukkot Tuesday 25-Sep-18 

Tishri 21 - 7th Day of Tabernacles/Last Great Day Monday 1-Oct-18 

Tishri 22 - 8th Day of Feast/Shemini Atzeret Tuesday 2-Oct-18 
  
  
Below Calendar is the 2018 Projected Holy Day Calendar showing Crescent New Moon 
is Certain on Tishri 1, Tuesday, September 11, 2018. 
Red Letters indicate High Holy Day, a commanded assembly.. Lev 23:2  Speak unto the children 
of Israel, and say unto them,  
Concerning the feasts of the LORD, which ye shall proclaim to be holy convocations, even these 

are my feasts.  
  



FYI: Dates are based on “potential visibility” of the New Moon Crescent of the First and Seventh 
month  

of the Hebrew Calendar from Jerusalem, Israel. 
  
  

2018 Biblical Holy Days 5778 Day Date 

The New Moon First Appears on the Evening of Sunday 18-Mar-18 

Nisan 1 - Biblical Calendar begins Monday 19-Mar-18 

Nisan 10 - Examine yourself; remove leavening Wednesday 28-Mar-18 

Nisan 14 - Passover Eve/Seder Sunday 1-Apr-18 

Nisan 15 - 1st Day of Unleavened Bread Monday 2-Apr-18 

Nisan 16 - Wave Sheaf Offering/Omer Count Tuesday 3-Apr-18 

Nisan 21 - 7th Day of Unleavened Bread Sunday 8-Apr-18 

Sivan 6 - Pentecost/Shavuot Tuesday 22-May-18 

Tishri 1 - Trumpets/Yom Teruah 5779 [New Moon Certain] Wednesday 12-Sep-18 

Tishri 10 - Atonement/Yom Kippur Friday 21-Sep-18 

Tishri 15 - 1st Day of Tabernacles/Sukkot Wednesday 26-Sep-18 

Tishri 21 - 7th Day of Tabernacles/Last Great Day Tuesday 2-Oct-18 

Tishri 22 - 8th Day of Feast/Shemini Atzeret Wednesday 3-Oct-18 
  
 


